

62 Ct. Cases 506/2022
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. RAM VEER SINGH S/O
SAHIB SINGH (Baba Haridas Nagar)

13.02.2025

Present: Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person with Ld. LAC Sh. Ankit Hooda.

PW-1 Kuldeep is examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

Put up for PE on **14.04.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
13.02.2025